
Game Week Date Time Team 1 Team 2 Division Venue
1 Saturday, September 2, 2023 4:00 Harvard Defence Force Senior Division Harvard Pitch
1 Saturday, September 2, 2023 4:00 Police Royalians Senior Division Police Pitch
1 Saturday, September 2, 2023 4:00 Northern Caribs Senior Division Caribs Pitch
1 Saturday, September 2, 2023 3:00 Women 1 Women 2 Women Police Pitch
1 Sunday, September 3, 2023 2:00 U19 U19 U19 Harvard Pitch
2 Saturday, September 9, 2023 4:00 Caribs Police Senior Division Caribs Pitch
2 Saturday, September 9, 2023 4:00 Royalians Harvard Senior Division Royalians Pitch
2 Saturday, September 9, 2023 4:00 Northern Defence Force Senior Division Defence Force Pitch
3 Saturday, September 16, 2023 4:00 Caribs Defence Force Senior Division Caribs Pitch
3 Saturday, September 16, 2023 4:00 Harvard Police Senior Division Harvard Pitch
3 Saturday, September 16, 2023 4:00 Royalians Northern Senior Division Royalians Pitch
3 Sunday, September 17, 2023 2:00 U19 U19 U19 Caribs Pitch
3 Sunday, September 17, 2023 4:00 Women 1 Women 2 Women Caribs Pitch
4 Saturday, September 23, 2023 4:00 Defence Force Royalians Senior Division Defence Force Pitch
4 Saturday, September 23, 2023 4:00 Police Northern Senior Division Police Pitch
4 Saturday, September 23, 2023 4:00 Caribs Harvard Senior Division Caribs Pitch
5 Saturday, September 30, 2023 4:00 Harvard Northern Senior Division Harvard Pitch
5 Saturday, September 30, 2023 4:00 Royalians Caribs Senior Division Royalians Pitch
5 Saturday, September 30, 2023 4:00 Defence Force Police Senior Division Defence Force Pitch
5 Sunday, October 1, 2023 2:00 U19 U19 U19 Royalians Pitch
5 Sunday, October 1, 2023 4:00 Women 1 Women 2 Women Royalians Pitch

Saturday, October 7, 2023 4:00 Defence Force Northern Senior Division TBD
Saturday, October 7, 2023 4:00

Knock-Out Semi-Finals Saturday, October 14, 2023 4:00 SD1 SD4 Senior Division SD3 Pitch
Saturday, October 14, 2023 2:00 SD2 SD3 Senior Division SD1 Pitch
Sunday, October 15, 2023 2:00 U19 U19 U19 Caribs Pitch
Sunday, October 15, 2023 4:00 Women 1 Women 2 Women Caribs Pitch

Challenge Cup Saturday, October 21, 2023 4:00 Caribs Northern Bruno Browne Caribs Pitch
Challenge Cup Sunday, October 22, 2023 4:00 Police Defence Force Interservice Police Pitch

Saturday, October 28, 2023 3:00
Knock-Out Finals Sunday, October 29, 2023 6:00 Winner SF1 Winner SF2 Senior Division TBD

7s Saturday, November 4, 2023 9:00 7s Police Pitch
7s Saturday, November 11, 2023 7s
7s Sunday, November 12, 2023 7s
7s Saturday, November 18, 2023 7s Harvards Pitch
7s Sunday, November 19, 2023 7s Harvards Pitch
7s Saturday, November 25, 2023
7s Sunday, November 26, 2023
7s Saturday, December 2, 2023
7s Sunday, December 3, 2023

Challenge Cup Saturday, December 9, 2023 4:00 Harvards Pitch
Challenge Cup Sunday, December 10, 2023 6:00 Harvards Pitch

Harvard Old vs Young
Trinidad Enthusiasts Santa Claus Run

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

Silvo's 7s Tournament
Police 7s Tournament

Harvard 7s Tournament

Caribs 7s Tournament

Grenada World 7s

Caribs Pitch

TBD

Grenada

RUGBY WORLD CUP FINALS
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